
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

52 

55 

42 

16 

27 

75 

137 

15 

49 

90 

12 

113 

21 

101 

111 

5 

79 

87 

08 

110 

Name 

Robert Allaer 

Mauro Fauza 

Bill Johnson 

Peter Gonzalez 

Matt Round-Garrido 

Jay Messenger 

Bill Kephart 

Steve Meyer 

Randy Bailey 

Omar Khan 

Andrew Whitston 

Hunter Phelps-Barron 

Zachary Whitston 

Elliott O Barron 

Devin Boucher 

Ron Whitston 

Stephen Rainey 

William Dwight Calkins 

Andrew MacDougall 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

2:11.679 

2:15.455 

2:16.479 

2:18.749 

2:22.624 

2:26.131 

2:26.487 

2:29.977 

2:33.286 

2:34.663 

2:40.213 

2:40.348 

2:41.120 

2:43.656 

2:44.148 

2:45.671 

2:45.939 

2:49.872 

2:57.012 

3:25.903 

In Session 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

2:11.833 

2:16.057 

2:17.480 

2:20.885 

2:22.728 

2:26.655 

2:27.342 

2:30.145 

2:33.621 

2:34.731 

2:40.473 

2:40.551 

2:41.373 

2:44.364 

2:45.281 

2:46.922 

2:46.013 

2:50.023 

2:59.241 

2nd Session 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Sunday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

manalapan NJ 

Leawood KS 

norwalk ct 

Stourbridge LO 

Muleshoe TX 

Colorado Springs CO 

Longmont CO 

Corpus Christi TX 

Randolph MA 

Neenah WI 

Garland TX 

Austin TX 

Leander TX 

Terrell TX 

Neenah WI 

Ennis TX 

Dallas TX 

Lakewood CO 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Diemen RF03 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Radon RN10 

Honda Mygale 

Van  D iem en  RF99 H on d a 

VE S TAL CRANE  02 15 AB 

Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-1 

Mygale FF 

Protoform P2 

Mysterian M4 

Protoform P2 

Womer EV3 

Mysterian M-2 

Protoform P2 

Vortech 

Protoform P3 P3 

Mysterian M2 
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Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Sanction: 20-ST-8167 

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star Grand Prix  

Grp6 - FC/FF/FV/F5 

Sunday Grp 6 Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 


